
Name:

Cell #:

Email:

Date:			 

Ticket #:

Salesperson:			 

Installer:

Make/Model:

Year

VIN #:

Reference #:

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

SALESPERSON CHECKLIST
Required Upgrades
Optional Upgrades
Total Cost & Signature
Claim Reference Number

FINAL SALE INFORMATION
Upgrade Cost:

Signature:

     groupon offer      deluxe      premium
M.E.S.A. 4415M - INCLUDED M.E.S.A. 4405M M.E.S.A. 5703M

Remote Start
Keyless Entry
4-Button Remote
2-Way Remote
Two Transmitters
Security

Remote Start
Keyless Entry
4-Button Remote

Remote Start
features features

upgrades upgrades upgrades
Push to Start....................

Digital Bypass Module.....

Second Bypass Module..

Extended Warranty..........

Cell Phone Integration..

Second Remote....

Security..................

Trunk Release...................

$129

$69

$99 

$49

$199

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

$29

Push to Start....................

Digital Bypass Module.....

Second Bypass Module..

Extended Warranty..........

Cell Phone Integration..

Second Remote*..............

Security*............................

Trunk Release...................

$129

$69

$99 

$49

$199

$29

$49

$29
*Security Includes Second Remote (5403M)

Push to Start....................

Digital Bypass Module.....

Second Bypass Module..

Extended Warranty..........

Cell Phone Integration..

Second Remote...............

$129

$69

$99

$49

$199

$29

(Digital Module Included)

(Eliminates Need to Lose a Key)

features

(Digital Module Included)

(Eliminates Need to Lose a Key)

(Digital Module Included)

(Eliminates Need to Lose a Key)

$199$99


