

## **GROUPON**<sup>™</sup>

CUSTOMER INFORMATION Name:	<b>GROUPON OFFER</b> M.E.S.A. 4415M - INCLUDED	<b>DELUXE</b> M.E.S.A. 4405M \$99	M.E.S.A. 5703M
<u>Cell #:</u>			
Email:		1 0 mm	- ···
Date:			
<u>Ticket #:</u>	FEATUREO	FEATUREO	FEATUREO
<u>Salesperson:</u>	FEALOKES	TEATUKES	<b>FEALUKES</b>
Installer:	🗹 Remote Start	🗹 Remote Start	🗹 Remote Start
Make/Model:		🗹 Keyless Entry	🗹 Keyless Entry
<u>Year</u>		4-Button Remote	🗹 4-Button Remote
<u>VIN #:</u>			🗹 2-Way Remote
Reference #:			🗹 Two Transmitters
			🗹 Security
SALESPERSON CHECKLIST	UPGRADES	UPGRADES	UPGRADES
Required Upgrades Optional Upgrades	Digital Module Included)	Dush to Start	Dush to Start \$129 (Digital Module Included)
Total Cost & Signature	Digital Bypass Module \$69 (Eliminates Need to Lose a Key)	Digital Bypass Module \$69 (Eliminates Need to Lose a Key)	Digital Bypass Module \$69 (Eliminates Need to Lose a Key)
Claim Reference Number	Second Bypass Module \$99	Second Bypass Module \$99	Second Bypass Module \$99
	Extended Warranty \$49	Extended Warranty \$49	Extended Warranty \$49
FINAL SALE INFORMATION	Cell Phone Integration \$199	Cell Phone Integration \$199	Cell Phone Integration \$199
<u>Upgrade Cost:</u>	Second Remote \$29	Second Remote*\$29	Second Remote INCLUDED
<u>Signature:</u>		Security*\$49	Security INCLUDED
l		Trunk Release\$29 *Security Includes Second Remote (5403M)	